 6.000in
152mm
 6.000in
152mm
 0.625in
16mm
  .840in
21mm

        ___ ___ ___ / ___ ___ ___ ___ ___
 ___ 2P OPTION (DOUBLE POLE SWITCH)
 WIKK PART NUMBER GUIDE:
 S - 6X6 - [LOGO] - [FINISH] - [OPTION]          Where S = Switch
                                                                                      6X6 = 6" Square
 Example 1: S-6X6-2-US4
 Example 2: S-6X6-5-PC-2P
SHEET     OF
CUSTOMER APPROVAL
SCALE:
DRAWING NO.
JOB NAME
NAME DATE
CHECKED
DRAWN
FINISH
MATERIAL
INITIAL
DATE
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
WIKK INDUSTRIES, INC.  ANY
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
WIKK INDUSTRIES, INC. IS PROHIBITED.
QUANTITY
WIKK PART NO.
S-6X6-CUST APPROVAL
---
S-6X6-X-XXXXX
KH
---
1/4/2022
1/4/2022
REFER TO FORM
REFER TO FORM
REFER TO FORM
WARRANTY IS VOIDED IF ANY
ALTERATIONS OR MODIFICATIONS
ARE MADE TO THE SWITCH
1 1Exact product dimensions and features may vary slightly from example shown above. NTS